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XII. 1. MCM Diamant Cup International Finswimming Competiton
Kaposvár, 2023.02.25.

Event 22 Women, 400m Surface "C" cat., "A" cat.
2023.02.25 - 14:10 Results
national record 3:20.53 Anita Petra Szabó DBK 2021.07.05
national record for "C" cat. 3:23.37 Dorka Zsanett Deme MAT 2019.07.30

Place Name YB Country Club Finals time

"C" category

1. Lana Kruljac 08 CRO RK Nevera 3:41.88
50m: 24.44 24.44 150m: 1:19.36 28.35 250m: 2:17.81 29.43 350m: 3:15.05 28.45

100m: 51.01 26.57 200m: 1:48.38 29.02 300m: 2:46.60 28.79 400m: 3:41.88 26.83

2. Léna Baumann 08 HUN Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 3:49.02
50m: 25.60 25.60 150m: 1:23.46 29.29 250m: 2:22.57 29.39 350m: 3:21.97 29.53

100m: 54.17 28.57 200m: 1:53.18 29.72 300m: 2:52.44 29.87 400m: 3:49.02 27.05

3. Nóra Németh 08 HUN Búvársuli Sportegyesület 3:49.48
50m: 25.88 25.88 150m: 1:21.77 27.72 250m: 2:20.97 29.40 350m: 3:21.01 29.77

100m: 54.05 28.17 200m: 1:51.57 29.80 300m: 2:51.24 30.27 400m: 3:49.48 28.47

4. Hanna Bokros 08 HUN Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 3:49.50
50m: 25.56 25.56 150m: 1:23.64 29.72 250m: 2:23.30 29.55 350m: 3:22.67 28.81

100m: 53.92 28.36 200m: 1:53.75 30.11 300m: 2:53.86 30.56 400m: 3:49.50 26.83

5. Norina Papp 09 HUN Búvársuli Sportegyesület 4:05.98
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:30.30 31.42 250m: 2:34.10 31.82 350m: 3:36.69 31.51

100m: 58.88 30.30 200m: 2:02.28 31.98 300m: 3:05.18 31.08 400m: 4:05.98 29.29

6. Sára Kata Tajti 09 HUN Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 4:27.21
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:36.14 33.74 250m: 2:45.12 34.75 350m: 3:54.60 34.52

100m: 1:02.40 32.44 200m: 2:10.37 34.23 300m: 3:20.08 34.96 400m: 4:27.21 32.61

"A" category

1. Lilla Gréta Blaszák 00 HUN Bácsvíz KVSC 3:30.19
50m: 24.47 24.47 150m: 1:16.93 26.90 250m: 2:10.85 26.88 350m: 3:04.97 27.08

100m: 50.03 25.56 200m: 1:43.97 27.04 300m: 2:37.89 27.04 400m: 3:30.19 25.22

2. Sára Suba 04 HUN Debreceni Búvárklub 3:32.77
50m: 25.50 25.50 150m: 1:19.23 26.98 250m: 2:14.22 27.54 350m: 3:08.79 27.10

100m: 52.25 26.75 200m: 1:46.68 27.45 300m: 2:41.69 27.47 400m: 3:32.77 23.98

3. Nela Duskova 06 CZE Modra Hvezda Praha 3:33.34
50m: 25.00 25.00 150m: 1:18.35 27.04 250m: 2:12.77 26.79 350m: 3:06.77 26.58

100m: 51.31 26.31 200m: 1:45.98 27.63 300m: 2:40.19 27.42 400m: 3:33.34 26.57

4. Ágnes Szili 06 HUN Bácsvíz KVSC 3:34.09
50m: 25.40 25.40 150m: 1:19.37 27.40 250m: 2:13.80 27.02 350m: 3:08.96 27.22

100m: 51.97 26.57 200m: 1:46.78 27.41 300m: 2:41.74 27.94 400m: 3:34.09 25.13

5. Anna Apollonia Benigni 06 AUT Vienna Dolphins 3:35.28
50m: 25.44 25.44 150m: 1:19.38 27.07 250m: 2:14.78 27.70 350m: 3:10.35 27.77

100m: 52.31 26.87 200m: 1:47.08 27.70 300m: 2:42.58 27.80 400m: 3:35.28 24.93

6. Petra Tomac 06 CRO Dubrava Finswimming Team 3:36.37
50m: 25.25 25.25 150m: 1:19.28 27.17 250m: 2:14.42 27.61 350m: 3:09.09 27.29

100m: 52.11 26.86 200m: 1:46.81 27.53 300m: 2:41.80 27.38 400m: 3:36.37 27.28

7. Klára Mazalová 05 CZE Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor 3:37.53
50m: 25.23 25.23 150m: 1:19.37 27.29 250m: 2:15.05 27.87 350m: 3:10.97 27.88

100m: 52.08 26.85 200m: 1:47.18 27.81 300m: 2:43.09 28.04 400m: 3:37.53 26.56

8. Lea Balogh 05 HUN Debreceni Búvárklub 3:38.53
50m: 25.25 25.25 150m: 1:19.84 27.39 250m: 2:15.77 27.70 350m: 3:11.94 27.87

100m: 52.45 27.20 200m: 1:48.07 28.23 300m: 2:44.07 28.30 400m: 3:38.53 26.59
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XII. 1. MCM Diamant Cup International Finswimming Competiton
Kaposvár, 2023.02.25.

Event 22, Women, 400m Surface, "A" category

Place Name YB Country Club Finals time

9. Réka Fügedi 06 HUN Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 3:45.15
50m: 25.59 25.59 150m: 1:22.49 28.53 250m: 2:20.44 28.94 350m: 3:18.03 28.99

100m: 53.96 28.37 200m: 1:51.50 29.01 300m: 2:49.04 28.60 400m: 3:45.15 27.12

10. Dorina Posza 05 HUN Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 3:55.08
50m: 25.64 25.64 150m: 1:23.89 29.51 250m: 2:24.72 30.64 350m: 3:26.13 30.56

100m: 54.38 28.74 200m: 1:54.08 30.19 300m: 2:55.57 30.85 400m: 3:55.08 28.95

11. Linda Stella Rendes 03 HUN Búvársuli Sportegyesület 3:55.93
50m: 26.08 26.08 150m: 1:25.25 30.09 250m: 2:26.02 30.72 350m: 3:26.97 30.45

100m: 55.16 29.08 200m: 1:55.30 30.05 300m: 2:56.52 30.50 400m: 3:55.93 28.96

12. Noa Marija Sertic 04 CRO Dubrava Finswimming Team 3:57.88
50m: 26.01 26.01 150m: 1:23.98 29.49 250m: 2:25.04 30.59 350m: 3:27.90 31.60

100m: 54.49 28.48 200m: 1:54.45 30.47 300m: 2:56.30 31.26 400m: 3:57.88 29.98

13. Vanda Szűcs 07 HUN Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 4:02.79
50m: 26.79 26.79 150m: 1:26.31 30.52 250m: 2:28.90 31.34 350m: 3:32.62 31.84

100m: 55.79 29.00 200m: 1:57.56 31.25 300m: 3:00.78 31.88 400m: 4:02.79 30.17

14. Anna Bodor 01 HUN Muréna Sz-i Úszó és Búvárklub 4:04.60
50m: 26.78 26.78 150m: 1:27.68 30.92 250m: 2:32.23 30.83 350m: 3:34.35 30.82

100m: 56.76 29.98 200m: 2:01.40 33.72 300m: 3:03.53 31.30 400m: 4:04.60 30.25

15. Izabella Duzmath 07 HUN Muréna Sz-i Úszó és Búvárklub 4:04.73
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:29.13 31.24 250m: 2:32.75 31.98 350m: 3:35.12 31.00

100m: 57.89 30.02 200m: 2:00.77 31.64 300m: 3:04.12 31.37 400m: 4:04.73 29.61

16. Denisa Polakova 07 CZE KSP Olomouc 4:25.15
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:35.98 33.47 250m: 2:44.99 34.48 350m: 3:53.03 33.64

100m: 1:02.51 32.86 200m: 2:10.51 34.53 300m: 3:19.39 34.40 400m: 4:25.15 32.12


